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EXPORTS AND IMPORTS OF GOODS AND SERVICES

Imports

4

i
.
.
.
7

Exports

Billion $
300

250 —

200 —

150 —

100 —

50
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Net foreign purchases of U.S. securities
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CAPITAL FLOWS ON U.S. DIRECT
INVESTMENT ABROAD (OUTWARD)
AND FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT
INTHE UNITED STATES (INWARD)
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NET INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT POSITION
VALUED AT CURRENT COST
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